CLOCK SERVICING / OVERHAUL

English & Foreign Mass Produced 8 Day

Timepiece — Pendulum £ 420
Timepiece — Platform Escapement £ 440
Strike — Pendulum — Post War £ 465
— Pre War £ 475
Quarter Chime (Westminster / Whittington ) — Pre War £ 810
Quarter Chime Longcase with Weights and Chains — Pre War £ 1370
Quarter Chime Longcase with Weights and 8 Tubes £ 1800

Old British Longcase — Antigue

30 Hour Strike £ 1200
8 Day Strike £ 1395
Make and fit Calendar wheel £ 350

Fusee Bracket & Dial Clocks

8 Day Timepiece & English Dial £ 435
8 Day Strike — Anchor / Recoil Escapement £ 920
8 Day Verge Escapement / strike £ 1200
8 Day 3 Train Fusee £ 1350

French Carriage

Timepiece £ 440
Strike £ 540
Strike / Repeat £ 550
Strike / Repeat / Alarm £ 580
Grand Sonnerie £ 1100
Petite Sonnerie £ 990

All Prices are estimated and plus V.A.T at 20%



French and German Quality

Strike

Strike with Visible Escapement
Ting — Tang / Quarter Strike
Timepiece

German ‘Vienna’ Regulator

Strike

Strike with Polishing
Triple Weight
Timepiece

Timepiece with Polishing

All Prices are estimated and plus V.A.T at 20%

£ 510
£ 550
£ 540
£ 420

£ 480
£ 600
£990
£ 390
£ 480



