CLOCK SERVICING / OVERHAUL

English & Foreign Mass Produced 8 Day

Timepiece – Pendulum	£ 420
Timepiece – Platform Escapement	£ 440
Strike – Pendulum – Post War	£ 465
– Pre War	£ 475
Quarter Chime (Westminster / Whittington) – Pre War	£ 810
Quarter Chime Longcase with Weights and Chains – Pre War	£ 1370
Ouarter Chime Longcase with Weights and 8 Tubes	£ 1800

Old British Longcase – Antique

30 Hour Strike	£ 1200
8 Day Strike	£ 1395
Make and fit Calendar wheel	£ 350

Fusee Bracket & Dial Clocks

8 Day Timepiece & English Dial	£ 435
8 Day Strike – Anchor / Recoil Escapement	£ 920
8 Day Verge Escapement / strike	£ 1200
8 Day 3 Train Fusee	£ 1350

French Carriage

Timepiece	£ 440
Strike	£ 540
Strike / Repeat	£ 550
Strike / Repeat / Alarm	£ 580
Grand Sonnerie	£ 1100
Petite Sonnerie	£ 990

All Prices are estimated and plus V.A.T at 20%

French and German Quality

Strike	£ 510
Strike with Visible Escapement	£ 550
Ting – Tang / Quarter Strike	£ 540
Timepiece	£ 420

German 'Vienna' Regulator

Strike	£ 480
Strike with Polishing	£ 600
Triple Weight	£ 990
Timepiece	£ 390
Timepiece with Polishing	£ 480

All Prices are estimated and plus V.A.T at 20%